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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
30/03/2024: Event 1 UDX Utility Dog Excellent Lynne Stapylton STATUS : FINALISED
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
529 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) 0O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. \NIMABES.N. JC.
002 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) Malibumarley OCH UDX RCH WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 2 UD Utility Dog Lynne Stapylton STATUS : FINALISED
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 609 Van Der Vegt, J (KKTC) Boots JD AD TKS SD CDX RE 139.00 NQ
2 519 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) Curadhblue CDX RM 101.00
517 O'Donnell, B R. CH Shartooz String Quartet CDX RAE TK.N ADX JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPDXWB/ABEM.A ET.
30/03/2024: Event 3 CDX Companion Dog Excellent Lynne Stapylton STATUS : FINALISED
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 529 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) 0O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GI1R3IPDX.SDX. HTNG. FS.N. JC.
2 513 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD 158.00 NQ
3 531 Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CD RN 109.00 NQ
4 014 REIMANN, P NUTOUCH WILBUR 61.00 NQ
400 Moralee, K (Para District) Hillani Spaticus Lauds, ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX CD TKS RAE SPDM SDM RMVD/ABS
019 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET WD/ABS
600 Kennedy, G (Para District) Skyehaven Lets Do The Twist CD RE TK.I SWA WD/ABS
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
30/03/2024: Event 4 CD Companion Dog Lynne Stapylton STATUS : FINALISED
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 013 Hellyer, M (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Coco 174.00
2 010 Mallard, | (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Brackendell River Aces Amber 143.00 NQ
3 511 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi CCD RN 138.00 NQ
502 O'Donnell, B HTM CH Shartooz Spirit at Trephina CCD RM RAE TK.N FS.| HTM.A WD/ABS
016 Cape, A (SDK&ODC INC) Curlesque In Your Dreams CCD WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 5 CCD Community Companion Lynne Stapylton STATUS : FINALISED
QUALIFYING SCORE:85
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 003 Holmes, J (Portland) Roxy CCD RA 95.00
2 Q 006 Cape, A (SDK&ODC INC) Curltriever Stars Aligned 89.00
3 Q 009 Wallis, J (GDCSA) CH Erdos Nobodies Fool SWN RN 87.00
4 001 Richardson, K (Riverland DTC) Tookurra Christmas Charm 76.00 NQ
5 610 Hollis, M (Portland) Swift JD TKS CCD RE 70.00 NQ
507 ROYLE, E (Gawler DTC) Ch. Kaitler Lord Basil of Daveren WD/ABS
007 Holcombe, M JEMBLADE BOYS WILL BE BOYS (Al) RN WD/ABS
015 Holcombe, M Jemblade Sintahs Phaedra Maze RN.RA WD/ABS
004 Doeven, L (Portland) Muffett WD/ABS
012 Johnson, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Pablo WD/ABS
011 Kennedy, G (Para District) Skyehaven Revel In the Chaos TKS SWN RN WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 8 CDX Companion Dog Excellent David Oppermann STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 529 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) 0O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. G1R33PDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.
008 Hughes, J (SAODC) MORAGO SPIRIT OF LAKE IOWA TO POSHVWEI RA CD WD/ABS
018 Stapylton, L (Gawler DTC) TRI CH (R) (HTM) Giltedge Hans Solo CD TK.I. RAE FS.A SW.N WD/ABS
531 Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CD RN WD/ABS
600 Kennedy, G (Para District) Skyehaven Lets Do The Twist CD RE TK.l SWA WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 9 CD Companion Dog David Oppermann STATUS : FINALISED
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 013 Hellyer, M (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Coco 186.00
2 Q 502 O'Donnell, B HTM CH Shartooz Spirit at Trephina CCD RM RAE TK.N FS.| HTM185.00
2 Q 010 Mallard, | (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Brackendell River Aces Amber 185.00
511 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi CCD RN WD/ABS
526 Chapman, N (Gawler DTC) Millie RN AD JDX CCD SD WD/ABS
016 Cape, A (SDK&ODC INC) Curlesque In Your Dreams CCD WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 10 CCD Community Companion David Oppermann STATUS : FINALISED
QUALIFYING SCORE:85
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 003 Holmes, J (Portland) Roxy CCD RA 99.00
2 Q 610 Hollis, M (Portland) Swift JD TKS CCD RE 94.00
3 Q 009 Wallis, J (GDCSA) CH Erdos Nobodies Fool SWN RN 91.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 02/05/2024 06:54:35 pm



4 011
507
007
015
006
004
012
001

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Kennedy, G (Para District)
ROYLE, E (Gawler DTC)
Holcombe, M

Holcombe, M

Cape, A (SDK&ODC INC)
Doeven, L (Portland)

Johnson, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Richardson, K (Riverland DTC)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc
Skyehaven Revel In the Chaos TKS SWN RN
Ch. Kaitler Lord Basil of Daveren
JEMBLADE BOYS WILL BE BOYS (Al) RN
Jemblade Sintahs Phaedra Maze RN.RA
Curltriever Stars Aligned
Muffett
Pablo

Tookurra Christmas Charm

30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

73.00 NQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WDJ/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WDJ/ABS

30/03/2024: Event 6

QUALIFYING SCORE:170
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

529
002

UDX Utility Dog Excellent

McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
Fridd, A (Riverland DTC)

Lynne Stapylton

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. flNIMABFS.N. JC.

Malibumarley OCH UDX RCH

WD/ABS

30/03/2024: Event 7

QUALIFYING SCORE:170
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

609
519

UD Utility Dog

Van Der Vegt, J (KKTC)
Fridd, A (Riverland DTC)

Lynne Stapylton

Pedigree Name

Boots JD AD TKS SD CDX RE
Curadhblue CDX RM

STATUS : FINALISED

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS
WD/ABS

30/03/2024: Event 11

Rally Novice

Judy Van Der Vegt

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 011 Kennedy, G (Para District) Skyehaven Revel In the Chaos TKS SWN RN 177.12 95.00
2 Q 001 Richardson, K (Riverland DTC) Tookurra Christmas Charm 138.09 93.00
3 Q 004 Doeven, L (Portland) Muffett 154.04 89.00
4 Q 606 Carroll, L (Para District) Mirri Marang Quintago TK.S, JC, JD 216.25 83.00
5 Q 009 Wallis, J (GDCSA) CH Erdos Nobodies Fool SWN RN 174.25 82.00
30/03/2024: Event 12 Rally Advanced Judy Van Der Vegt STATUS : FINALISED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 529 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) 0O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO1GD44 SPDX.SDX9$HTM.S. FS.N. JC.
2 Q 005 Bell, B (SDK&ODC INC) Ornac Dreams to Play With CDX RE 143.53 99.00
3 Q 604 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC) BellaJasmine RN 132.60 95.00
4 Q 401 Carroll, L (Para District) Stryker CD. RM.TK.N. AD. JD. HTM.N. FS.N. CAA 155.19 94.00
5 Q 018 Stapylton, L (Gawler DTC) TRI CH (R) (HTM) Giltedge Hans Solo CD TK.I. RAE FS.A SWIM8.94 85.00
6 Q 511 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi CCD RN 151.45 85.00
7 007 Holcombe, M JEMBLADE BOYS WILL BE BOYS (Al) RN 280.28 64.00 NQ
507 ROYLE, E (Gawler DTC) Ch. Kaitler Lord Basil of Daveren NQ
522 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Hugs N Chocy Frogs RN FDX JC NQ
003 Holmes, J (Portland) Roxy CCD RA WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 13 Rally Excellent Lynne Stapylton STATUS : FINALISED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
1 Q 529 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO1GD%0 SPDX.SDX9HUTM.S. FS.N. JC.
2 Q 005 Bell, B (SDK&ODC INC) Ornac Dreams to Play With CDX RE 201.79 86.00
3 Q 610 Hollis, M (Portland) Swift JD TKS CCD RE 168.04 83.00
603 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC WD/ABS
527 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM WD/ABS
401 Carroll, L (Para District) Stryker CD. RM.TK.N. AD. JD. HTM.N. FS.N. CAA NQ
015 Holcombe, M Jemblade Sintahs Phaedra Maze RN.RA WD/ABS
019 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 14 Rally Master Lynne Stapylton STATUS : FINALISED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 519 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) Curadhblue CDX RM 171.88 93.00
2 Q 529 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO1&NX7 SPDX.SDX9HUTM.S. FS.N. JC.
3 Q 400 Moralee, K (Para District) Hillani Spaticus Lauds, ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX CD TKS RAE®PDM SDM RIA.00
4 304 McCusker, B (ADCV) Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RM CD AD JDM JDO TK.S 175.02 81.00 NQ
5 502 O'Donnell, B HTM CH Shartooz Spirit at Trephina CCD RM RAE TK.N FS.| HOI/I.88 77.00 NQ
6 609 Van Der Vegt, J (KKTC) Boots JD AD TKS SD CDX RE 256.56 71.00 NQ
7 308 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Vandeska Moura Moura RA CCD RAE TK.N 227.28 61.00 NQ
608 Laidler, S (Riverland DTC) Catchemcasey RE TKS WD/ABS
600 Kennedy, G (Para District) Skyehaven Lets Do The Twist CD RE TK.l SWA DQ
30/03/2024: Event 15a Masters Agility 600 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 218; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.91
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 607 Barnes, J (ADCSA)

601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults

Molly CCD RE SWN ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 70.31 15

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX SPD

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15.00
DQ

30/03/2024: Event 15b Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 218; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.91

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 520 Mudge, N
500 Magarey, J
533 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
501 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM 6&54&d FS.S 10
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO.

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD

Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JDX GD SPD ADX JDM AD SD JD ADM GDX SDX

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

30/03/2024: Event 15c Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 218; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.91

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 409 Karutz, D (Munno Para)
2 403 Karutz, D (Munno Para)

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
Archer ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM 63.40 0
Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDM 61.98 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00

30/03/2024: Event 15d Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 218; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.91

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
301 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
305 Comely, T

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, ADO, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM,

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
30/03/2024: Event 15e Masters Agility 200 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 218; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.91
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 16 Open Agility Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 164)
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 71.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 71.00
--JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 71.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 516 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD JDX SD AD GDX 37.09 0 0.00
2 601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX3&RD 5 5.00
3 607 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE SWN ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 62.76 10 10.00
528 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD DQ
305 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, ADO, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDN51.63 5 5.00 DQ
500 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO. 43.27 5 5.00 DQ
301 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD DQ
524 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOV E TO RUN DIVE ON IN AD, DQ
530 Randall, H Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX DQ
30/03/2024: Event 17a Excellent Agility 600 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

30/03/2024: Event 17b Excellent Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 524 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)

505 Fagan, R (Para District)

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
LOV E TO RUN DIVE ON IN AD, 53.35
Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAM JDX SPDX AD GD SD SWN

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
20 20.00

DQ

30/03/2024: Event 17c Excellent Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 406
413 King, R (Dogs SA)

Moralee, K (Para District)

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Wattavue Amelia Joy CD SPD JDO JDM GD SDX RAE ADX  49.81

Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00

DQ

30/03/2024: Event 17d Excellent Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 306 Turner, S (Munno Para)

304 McCusker, B (ADCV)

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Indie AD JDX, , RA 55.50
Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RM CD AD JDM JDO TK.S

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5 5.00

DQ

30/03/2024: Event 17e Excellent Agility 200

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

30/03/2024: Event 18a
COURSE STATS: Length: 134; SCT 74.00; ROT 1.81

Novice Agility 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
606 Carroll, L (Para District)
608 Laidler, S (Riverland DTC)
602 Stapledon, A (Para District)

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Mirri Marang Quintago TK.S, JC, JD
Catchemcasey RE TKS
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX SWN

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

DQ
WD/ABS

30/03/2024: Event 18b
COURSE STATS: Length: 134; SCT 74.00; ROT 1.81

Novice Agility 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 527 Knapp, R (Para District)

2 516 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

3 503 Smith, L (ADCSA)

4 515 Magarey, J
528 Coulter, K (SAODC)
518 Smith, L (ADCSA)
532 Schroeder, P (Munno Para)
525 Stapledon, A (Para District)

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAIg3.91 15
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD JDX SD AD GDX 35.26 15
Willbegood Shinko Rafiki JD 35.45 15
Willbegood Kikusi Gwen SD 44.51 15

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD

Hudson JD SD JDX

Albajail Megajoule JD

Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA AD JDX SPD ET CAM SWN

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

30/03/2024: Event 18c Novice Agility 400

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 134; SCT 74.00; ROT 1.81
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 410 Moralee, K (Para District) Morehill Scarlett In Red RN JD 39.92 10 10.00
2 405 Turner, S (Munno Para) Charlie CD RE JD 43.30 10 10.00
408 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Kosmos Little Black Dress 0.00 DQ
411 Haby, N Kosmos Black Diamond Tiara JC DQ
404 Haby, N Kosmos Tanzanian Ruby JC DQ
412 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) JDX 0.00 DQ
30/03/2024: Event 18d Novice Agility 300 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 134; SCT 74.00; ROT 1.81
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
303 Westwood, P Brashelle Whiskey Truffle JDX DQ
307 Westwood, P TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME JDX DQ
30/03/2024: Event 18e Novice Agility 200 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 134; SCT 74.00; ROT 1.81
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 24a Masters Agility 600 Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 82.00; ROT 2.68
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX&BRD 10 10.00
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2 607 Barnes, J (ADCSA)

DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
79.61 15

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc
Molly CCD RE SWN ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD

15.00

30/03/2024: Event 24b
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.89

Masters Agility 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 530 Randall, H
2 520 Mudge, N
500 Magarey, J
533 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
501 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 71.52 0

R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM #85646d FS.S 5
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO.

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD

Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JDX GD SPD ADX JDM AD SD JD ADM GDX SDX

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ

30/03/2024: Event 24c
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 82.00; ROT 2.68

Masters Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 409 Karutz, D (Munno Para)
2 403 Karutz, D (Munno Para)

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
Archer ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM 61.37 0
Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDM 61.48 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00

30/03/2024: Event 24d
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 88.00; ROT 2.5

Masters Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 305 Comely, T
301 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, ADO, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDN§2.77 0

NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
30/03/2024: Event 24e Masters Agility 200 Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 88.00; ROT 2.5
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 25 Open Agility Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 194)
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 80.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 80.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 80.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 80.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX6RB 0 0.00
2 607 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE SWN ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 82.79 2.79
3 406 Moralee, K (Para District) Wattavue Amelia Joy CD SPD JDO JDM GD SDX RAE ADX  67.46 5 5.00
500 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO. DQ
410 Moralee, K (Para District) Morehill Scarlett In Red RN JD DQ
503 Smith, L (ADCSA) Willbegood Shinko Rafiki JD DQ
520 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM HSAsd FS.S DQ
528 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD NFC
524 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOV E TO RUN DIVE ON IN AD, DQ
516 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD JDX SD AD GDX DQ
513 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD DQ
305 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, ADO, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM, DQ
530 Randall, H Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX DQ
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533 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
301 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
518 Smith, L (ADCSA)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD
Hudson JD SD JDX

DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

DQ
DQ
DQ

30/03/2024: Event 26a
COURSE STATS: Length: 192; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 600

Place/Qual

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

30/03/2024: Event 26b
COURSE STATS: Length: 192; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.46

Excellent Agility 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
524 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
505 Fagan, R (Para District)
513 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
526 Chapman, N (Gawler DTC)

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
LOV E TO RUN DIVE ON IN AD,

Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAM JDX SPDX AD GD SD SWN

Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD

Millie RN AD JDX CCD SD

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

30/03/2024: Event 26¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 192; SCT 82.00; ROT 2.34

Excellent Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
406 Moralee, K (Para District)
413 King, R (Dogs SA)

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Wattavue Amelia Joy CD SPD JDO JDM GD SDX RAE ADX
Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ

30/03/2024: Event 26d Excellent Agility 300

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 192; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 304 McCusker, B (ADCV) Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RM CD AD JDM JDO TK.S 54.24 5 5.00
306 Turner, S (Munno Para) Indie AD JDX, , RA DQ
30/03/2024: Event 26e Excellent Agility 200 Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 192; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 27a Novice Agility 600 Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 80.00; ROT 2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 606 Carroll, L (Para District) Mirri Marang Quintago TK.S, JC, JD 69.38 10 10.00
608 Laidler, S (Riverland DTC) Catchemcasey RE TKS WD/ABS
602 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX SWN WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 27b Novice Agility 500 Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 80.00; ROT 2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 527 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM5.74 5 5.00
2 516 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD JDX SD AD GDX 41.42 15 15.00
3 518 Smith, L (ADCSA) Hudson JD SD JDX 49.75 15 15.00
4 503 Smith, L (ADCSA) Willbegood Shinko Rafiki JD 54.40 15 15.00
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
5 515 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen SD 71.13 15 15.00
528 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD 0.00 DQ
525 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA AD JDX SPD ET CAM SWN 0.00 WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 27c Novice Agility 400 Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 80.00; ROT 2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 412 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) JDX 53.09 15 15.00
2 410 Moralee, K (Para District) Morehill Scarlett In Red RN JD 60.69 25 25.00
408 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Kosmos Little Black Dress DQ
405 Turner, S (Munno Para) Charlie CD RE JD 0.00 DQ
411 Haby, N Kosmos Black Diamond Tiara JC DQ
404 Haby, N Kosmos Tanzanian Ruby JC 0.00 DQ
30/03/2024: Event 27d Novice Agility 300 Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 27e Novice Agility 200 Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 19 Veterans Jumping Geoff Taylor STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

019 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE:

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET 46.49

30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 NFC

30/03/2024: Event 20a
COURSE STATS: Length: 5612; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 200

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

30/03/2024: Event 20b Novice Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 5612; SCT 46.00; ROT 122.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
308 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
407 Fuller, L (ADCSA)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Vandeska Moura Moura RA CCD RAE TK.N

Donriver Centre Court Star

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
NFC

Course Faults

30/03/2024: Event 20c
COURSE STATS: Length: 5612; SCT 43.00; ROT 130.51
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 400

Place/Qual

1 Q 410 Moralee, K (Para District)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Morehill Scarlett In Red RN JD 23.46

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
2 Q 402 Fuller, L (ADCSA) Hartly Peregrin Took JD 28.19 0 0.00
408 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Kosmos Little Black Dress DQ
411 Haby, N Kosmos Black Diamond Tiara JC DQ
404 Haby, N Kosmos Tanzanian Ruby JC DQ
30/03/2024: Event 20d Novice Jumping 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 5612; SCT 41.00; ROT 136.88
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 514 Kennedy, K (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Jesse James 32.88 5 5.00
2 524 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOV E TO RUN DIVE ON IN AD, 17.31 10 10.00
3 504 Mudge, N BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 38.74 15 15.00
4 515 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen SD 34.00 20 20.00
512 Pannenburg, H (WDTS) Linwood Silver Sword TK.N FS.N DQ
522 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Hugs N Chocy Frogs RN FDX JC DQ
511 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi CCD RN 0.00 DQ
507 ROYLE, E (Gawler DTC) Ch. Kaitler Lord Basil of Daveren 0.00 DQ
519 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) Curadhblue CDX RM 0.00 DQ
521 Fagan, R (Para District) Albajail Game On SWN DQ
508 Schroeder, G (Munno Para) Barclae Tag It To The Limit NFC
30/03/2024: Event 20e Novice Jumping 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 5612; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
604 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC) BellaJasmine RN DQ
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608 Laidler, S (Riverland DTC)

605 Grosser, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Catchemcasey RE TKS
CCdals Noble Scout

DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

DQ
DQ

30/03/2024: Event 21a
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 200

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

30/03/2024: Event 21b
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 300

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

30/03/2024: Event 21c
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.48

Excellent Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
413 King, R (Dogs SA)
405 Turner, S (Munno Para)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD

Charlie CD RE JD

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ

Course Faults

30/03/2024: Event 21d
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.64
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 500

Place/Qual

1 532
503 Smith, L (ADCSA)

Schroeder, P (Munno Para)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Albajail Megajoule JD
Willbegood Shinko Rafiki JD

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

27.28

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5 5.00

DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 02/05/2024 06:54:35 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
509 Bushell, R (WAG) Aussanda Spring Storm JD DQ
30/03/2024: Event 21e Excellent Jumping 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.56
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
606 Carroll, L (Para District) Mirri Marang Quintago TK.S, JC, JD DQ
30/03/2024: Event 22 Open Jumping Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 165)
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 50.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 50.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 50.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 50.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 50.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX3RD 0 0.00
2 Q 530 Randall, H Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 40.56 0 0.00
3 Q 305 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, ADO, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM2.34 0.00
524 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOV E TO RUN DIVE ON IN AD, DQ
527 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM DQ
533 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD DQ
410 Moralee, K (Para District) Morehill Scarlett In Red RN JD 0.00 DQ
512 Pannenburg, H (WDTS) Linwood Silver Sword TK.N FS.N DQ
500 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO. DQ
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

525 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA AD JDX SPD ET CAM SWN WD/ABS
602 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX SWN WD/ABS
504 Mudge, N BENNEVIS RE SPD GD DQ
523 Schroeder, G (Munno Para) Sarasota Looking Forward JDX DQ
303 Westwood, P Brashelle Whiskey Truffle JDX DQ
509 Bushell, R (WAG) Aussanda Spring Storm JD DQ
608 Laidler, S (Riverland DTC) Catchemcasey RE TKS NFC
520 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM HSAsd FS.S DQ
532 Schroeder, P (Munno Para) Albajail Megajoule JD DQ
301 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD DQ
528 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD DQ
607 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE SWN ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD DQ

30/03/2024: Event 23a Masters Jumping 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
30/03/2024: Event 23b Masters Jumping 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.86
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 305 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, ADO, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM2.84 0 0.00
2 306 Turner, S (Munno Para) Indie AD JDX, , RA 51.68 0 2.68
30/03/2024: Event 23c Masters Jumping 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 46.00; ROT 4.11

Place/Qual CAT#H
1 Q 403
2 Q 409
406
412

Handler (Club)

Karutz, D (Munno Para)
Karutz, D (Munno Para)
Moralee, K (Para District)
Bushell, B (WAG)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDM 44.28 0
Archer ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM 45.45 0

Wattavue Amelia Joy CD SPD JDO JDM GD SDX RAE ADX
Canicula Halcyon (Al) JDX

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
DQ
WD/ABS

30/03/2024: Event 23d

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 44.00; ROT 4.3

Place/Qual
1 Q 533
2 Q 518

520
523
516
501
527
530
517
528
505
500
525

CAT# Handler (Club)

Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Smith, L (ADCSA)

Mudge, N

Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Knapp, R (Para District)
Randall, H

O'Donnell, B

Coulter, K (SAODC)
Fagan, R (Para District)
Magarey, J

Stapledon, A (Para District)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD 33.04 0 0.00

Hudson JD SD JDX 37.38 0 0.00

R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM HSAsd FS.S DQ
Sarasota Looking Forward JDX DQ
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD JDX SD AD GDX 32.09 15 15.00 DQ
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JDX GD SPD ADX JDM AD SD JD ADM GDX SDX DQ
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM3.18 15 15.00 DQ
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 49.33 5.33 DQ
R. CH Shartooz String Quartet CDX RAE TK.N ADX JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPDX FS.A HTM.A ET. DQ
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD 34.63 5 5.00 DQ
Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAM JDX SPDX AD GD SD SWN DQ
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO. 39.35 10 10.00 DQ
Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA AD JDX SPD ET CAM SWN WD/ABS

30/03/2024: Event 23e

Masters Jumping 600

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 45.00; ROT 4.2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 607 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE SWN ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 61.14 15 31.14
601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX SPD DQ
602 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX SWN 0.00 WD/ABS
31/03/2024: Event 38 CDX Companion Dog Excellent David Oppermann STATUS : FINALISED
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
529 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) 0O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. \NIMABES.N. JC.
531 Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CD RN WD/ABS
014 REIMANN, P NUTOUCH WILBUR WD/ABS
513 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD WD/ABS
008 Hughes, J (SAODC) MORAGO SPIRIT OF LAKE IOWA TO POSHVWEI RA CD WD/ABS
400 Moralee, K (Para District) Hillani Spaticus Lauds, ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX CD TKS RAE SPDM SDM RMVD/ABS
018 Stapylton, L (Gawler DTC) TRI CH (R) (HTM) Giltedge Hans Solo CD TK.I. RAE FS.A SW.N WD/ABS
600 Kennedy, G (Para District) Skyehaven Lets Do The Twist CD RE TK.l SWA WD/ABS
31/03/2024: Event 39 CD Companion Dog David Oppermann STATUS : FINALISED
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 013 Hellyer, M (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Coco 195.00
511 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi CCD RN WDJ/ABS
502 O'Donnell, B HTM CH Shartooz Spirit at Trephina CCD RM RAE TK.N FS.I| HTM.A WD/ABS
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526 Chapman, N (Gawler DTC)
010 Mallard, | (Blue Lake (BLODC))

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE:

Millie RN AD JDX CCD SD

Brackendell River Aces Amber

30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

WD/ABS
WDJ/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 40 CCD Community Companion

QUALIFYING SCORE:85

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
001 Richardson, K (Riverland DTC)
507 ROYLE, E (Gawler DTC)
610 Hollis, M (Portland)
009 Wallis, J (GDCSA)
012 Johnson, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
011 Kennedy, G (Para District)

David Oppermann

Pedigree Name
Tookurra Christmas Charm
Ch. Kaitler Lord Basil of Daveren
Swift JD TKS CCD RE
CH Erdos Nobodies Fool SWN RN
Pablo
Skyehaven Revel In the Chaos TKS SWN RN

STATUS : FINALISED

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 36 UDX Utility Dog Excellent
QUALIFYING SCORE:170

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 529 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)

002 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC)

Lynne Stapylton

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. G1873PDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.

Malibumarley OCH UDX RCH

WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 37
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
CAT# Handler (Club)

UD Utility Dog

Place/Qual

609 Van Der Vegt, J (KKTC)

Lynne Stapylton

Pedigree Name

Boots JD AD TKS SD CDX RE

STATUS : FINALISED

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS

Generated by www.k9entries.com 02/05/2024 06:54:35 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
529 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. MNIMABFS.N. JC.
519 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) Curadhblue CDX RM WD/ABS
31/03/2024: Event 28 Rally Novice Lynne Stapylton STATUS : FINALISED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 009 Wallis, J (GDCSA) CH Erdos Nobodies Fool SWN RN 170.16 79.00
2 Q 011 Kennedy, G (Para District) Skyehaven Revel In the Chaos TKS SWN RN 230.00 77.00
3 017 Mills, J CH BEACHSPOTS SHES BEEN BEHAVIN (Al) SWN TDX TSD195.75 74.00 NQ
001 Richardson, K (Riverland DTC) Tookurra Christmas Charm WD/ABS
31/03/2024: Event 29 Rally Advanced Lynne Stapylton STATUS : FINALISED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 005 Bell, B (SDK&ODC INC) Ornac Dreams to Play With CDX RE 232.00 92.00
2 604 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC) BellaJasmine RN 275.75 71.00
3 511 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi CCD RN 257.16 65.00
522 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Hugs N Chocy Frogs RN FDX JC NQ
507 ROYLE, E (Gawler DTC) Ch. Kaitler Lord Basil of Daveren NQ
31/03/2024: Event 30 Rally Excellent Lynne Stapylton STATUS : FINALISED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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005 Bell, B (SDK&ODC INC)
019 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)
610 Hollis, M (Portland)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
Ornac Dreams to Play With CDX RE 215.75 91.00
Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET WD/ABS
Swift JD TKS CCD RE WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 31

Place/Qual

o 0o~ WN B

Q
Q
Q

Rally Master

CAT# Handler (Club)

400 Moralee, K (Para District)

304 McCusker, B (ADCV)

502 O'Donnell, B

519 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC)

609 Van Der Vegt, J (KKTC)

600 Kennedy, G (Para District)

608 Laidler, S (Riverland DTC)

308 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Pedigree Name

Lynne Stapylton STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

Hillani Spaticus Lauds, ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX CD TKS Ra&®EPDM SDM FId.00

Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RM CD AD JDM JDO TK.S 249.66
HTM CH Shartooz Spirit at Trephina CCD RM RAE TK.N FS.| H28@.86
Curadhblue CDX RM 255.55
Boots JD AD TKS SD CDX RE 394.28
Skyehaven Lets Do The Twist CD RE TK.l SWA 340.41

Catchemcasey RE TKS
Vandeska Moura Moura RA CCD RAE TK.N

86.00

86.00

83.00

55.00 NQ

46.00 NQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 32

Place/Qual

1
2

Q
Q

Rally Novice

CAT# Handler (Club)

009 Wallis, J (GDCSA)
011 Kennedy, G (Para District)
001 Richardson, K (Riverland DTC)

Judy Van Der Vegt

STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
CH Erdos Nobodies Fool SWN RN 214.78
Skyehaven Revel In the Chaos TKS SWN RN 242.00

Tookurra Christmas Charm

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

91.00
91.00

NQ

31/03/2024: Event 33

Rally Advanced

Judy Van Der Vegt

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 529 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) 0O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO.&[BR SPDX.SDX9$HTM.S. FS.N. JC.
2 Q 018 Stapylton, L (Gawler DTC) TRI CH (R) (HTM) Giltedge Hans Solo CD TK.Il. RAE FS.A SW180.78 97.00
3 Q 005 Bell, B (SDK&ODC INC) Ornac Dreams to Play With CDX RE 163.78 97.00
4 Q 604 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC) BellaJasmine RN 210.31 85.00
507 ROYLE, E (Gawler DTC) Ch. Kaitler Lord Basil of Daveren WD/ABS
522 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Hugs N Chocy Frogs RN FDX JC NQ
401 Carroll, L (Para District) Stryker CD. RM.TK.N. AD. JD. HTM.N. FS.N. CAA DQ
511 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi CCD RN WDJ/ABS
31/03/2024: Event 34 Rally Excellent Judy Van Der Vegt STATUS : FINALISED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 005 Bell, B (SDK&ODC INC) Ornac Dreams to Play With CDX RE 185.03 97.00
2 Q 529 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO160X5 SPDX.SDX9610M.S. FS.N. JC.
3 Q 018 Stapylton, L (Gawler DTC) TRI CH (R) (HTM) Giltedge Hans Solo CD TK.I. RAE FS.A SW196.04 92.00
603 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC WD/ABS
527 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM WD/ABS
401 Carroll, L (Para District) Stryker CD. RM.TK.N. AD. JD. HTM.N. FS.N. CAA WD/ABS
019 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET WD/ABS
610 Hollis, M (Portland) Swift JD TKS CCD RE WD/ABS
31/03/2024: Event 35 Rally Master Judy Van Der Vegt STATUS : FINALISED
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Place/Qual CAT#H

519
304
018
529
502
400
600
608

N o o b~ W N R
o O O O O

Handler (Club)

Fridd, A (Riverland DTC)
McCusker, B (ADCV)
Stapylton, L (Gawler DTC)
McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
O'Donnell, B

Moralee, K (Para District)
Kennedy, G (Para District)
Laidler, S (Riverland DTC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
Curadhblue CDX RM 191.21 99.00
Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RM CD AD JDM JDO TK.S 190.62 95.00
TRI CH (R) (HTM) Giltedge Hans Solo CD TK.Il. RAE FS.A SW486.56 95.00
O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO1&DX0 SPDX.SDX8$HUM.S. FS.N. JC.
HTM CH Shartooz Spirit at Trephina CCD RM RAE TK.N FS.| HII¥.28 85.00
Hillani Spaticus Lauds, ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX CD TKS RAESPDM SDM R¥.00
Skyehaven Lets Do The Twist CD RE TK.I SWA 276.06 70.00

Catchemcasey RE TKS

WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 41a Masters Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 73.00; ROT 3.01
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX8PB 5 5.00
2 607 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE SWN ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 65.55 10 10.00
31/03/2024: Event 41b Masters Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 72.00; ROT 3.06
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 530 Randall, H Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 48.46 0 0.00
2 Q 501 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JDX GD SPD ADX JDM AD SD JD ADMABDX SDX 0 0.00
3 533 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD 40.69 5 5.00
4 520 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM #52&d FS.S 5 5.00
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500 Magarey, J
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO.

DQ

31/03/2024: Event 41c
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.97

Masters Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 403 Karutz, D (Munno Para)
2 409 Karutz, D (Munno Para)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDM 59.44
Archer ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM 59.09

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00

31/03/2024: Event 41d Masters Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.82

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 305 Comely, T
301 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, ADO, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDNN,7.00

NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
DQ

31/03/2024: Event 41e
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Agility 200

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 42 Open Agility
COURSE STATS (Length: 196)
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 75.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 75.00

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 75.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

Overall Place/Qual  CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 516 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

2 Q 530 Randall, H

3 Q 305 Comely, T

4 Q 607 Barnes, J (ADCSA)

5 601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
533 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
500 Magarey, J
524 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
528 Coulter, K (SAODC)
513 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
301 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE:
Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD JDX SD AD GDX 37.60
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 49.40

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, ADO, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDNb4.26
Molly CCD RE SWN ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 59.02
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX3%Rb
ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO.

LOV E TO RUN DIVE ON IN AD,

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD

Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD

NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD

30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00
5 5.00

DQ

DQ

DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

31/03/2024: Event 43a Excellent Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 77.00; ROT 2.6
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 43b Excellent Agility 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 77.00; ROT 2.6

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 513 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name

Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD 60.54

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
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524 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
505 Fagan, R (Para District)
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
LOV E TO RUN DIVE ON IN AD,
Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAM JDX SPDX AD GD SD SWN

DQ
DQ

31/03/2024: Event 43c Excellent Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.56

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 413 King, R (Dogs SA)
406 Moralee, K (Para District)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD 51.91 15

Wattavue Amelia Joy CD SPD JDO JDM GD SDX RAE ADX

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
15.00
DQ

31/03/2024: Event 43d Excellent Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 81.00; ROT 2.47

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 306 Turner, S (Munno Para)
304 McCusker, B (ADCV)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Indie AD JDX, , RA 64.74 0

Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RM CD AD JDM JDO TK.S

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 43e Excellent Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 81.00; ROT 2.47
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 44a Novice Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 166; SCT 80.00; ROT 2.08
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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1 Q 608
606
602

Laidler, S (Riverland DTC)
Carroll, L (Para District)
Stapledon, A (Para District)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Catchemcasey RE TKS 58.73
Mirri Marang Quintago TK.S, JC, JD
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX SWN

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

0

0.00
DQ
WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 44b Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 166; SCT 79.00; ROT 2.1

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 528 Coulter, K (SAODC)

2 503 Smith, L (ADCSA)
515 Magarey, J
518 Smith, L (ADCSA)
510 Childs, N (Blue Lake (BLODC))
527 Knapp, R (Para District)
516 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
532 Schroeder, P (Munno Para)
525 Stapledon, A (Para District)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD 37.92
Willbegood Shinko Rafiki JD 36.70

Willbegood Kikusi Gwen SD

Hudson JD SD JDX

Sage

Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD JDX SD AD GDX

Albajail Megajoule JD

Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA AD JDX SPD ET CAM SWN

Course Faults

5
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
10.00
DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 44c
COURSE STATS: Length: 166; SCT 81.00; ROT 2.05

Novice Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 405 Turner, S (Munno Para)
2 408 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
3 412 Bushell, B (WAG)

410 Moralee, K (Para District)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Charlie CD RE JD 44.96
Kosmos Little Black Dress 54.59
Canicula Halcyon (Al) JDX 50.35

Morehill Scarlett In Red RN JD

Course Faults
5
5
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
5.00
10.00
DQ
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
411 Haby, N Kosmos Black Diamond Tiara JC DQ
404 Haby, N Kosmos Tanzanian Ruby JC DQ
31/03/2024: Event 44d Novice Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 166; SCT 85.00; ROT 1.95
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
303 Westwood, P Brashelle Whiskey Truffle JDX DQ
307 Westwood, P TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME JDX DQ
31/03/2024: Event 44e Novice Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 166; SCT 85.00; ROT 1.95
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
31/03/2024: Event 45 Veterans Jumping Noeline Chapman STATUS : NOT STARTED
COURSE STATS (Length:)
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

019 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)

Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET
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31/03/2024: Event 46a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 200

Place/Qual

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Noeline Chapman

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 46b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual

1 Q 308 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
407 Fuller, L (ADCSA)

Noeline Chapman

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Vandeska Moura Moura RA CCD RAE TK.N 42.23

Donriver Centre Court Star

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
NFC

31/03/2024: Event 46¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT

Novice Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 410 Moralee, K (Para District)
2 Q 402 Fuller, L (ADCSA)
408 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
411 Haby, N
404 Haby, N

Noeline Chapman

Pedigree Name
Morehill Scarlett In Red RN JD
Hartly Peregrin Took JD
Kosmos Little Black Dress
Kosmos Black Diamond Tiara JC

Kosmos Tanzanian Ruby JC

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
26.87
28.01

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00 DQ
DQ
DQ

31/03/2024: Event 46d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 500

Place/Qual

1 Q 511 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Noeline Chapman

Pedigree Name

Lexi CCD RN

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

38.86

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
2 522 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Hugs N Chocy Frogs RN FDX JC 48.74 0 2.74
3 504 Mudge, N BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 44.80 15 15.00
514 Kennedy, K (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Jesse James DQ
521 Fagan, R (Para District) Albajail Game On SWN 0.00 DQ
524 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOV E TO RUN DIVE ON IN AD, DQ
507 ROYLE, E (Gawler DTC) Ch. Kaitler Lord Basil of Daveren DQ
510 Childs, N (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Sage WD/ABS
515 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen SD DQ
508 Schroeder, G (Munno Para) Barclae Tag It To The Limit NFC
31/03/2024: Event 46e Novice Jumping 600 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
604 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC) BellaJasmine RN DQ
608 Laidler, S (Riverland DTC) Catchemcasey RE TKS DQ
31/03/2024: Event 47a Excellent Jumping 200 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 167; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.41
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
31/03/2024: Event 47b Excellent Jumping 300 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 167; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.41
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
31/03/2024: Event 47c¢ Excellent Jumping 400 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 167; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.41
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
413 King, R (Dogs SA) Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD DQ
405 Turner, S (Munno Para) Charlie CD RE JD DQ
31/03/2024: Event 47d Excellent Jumping 500 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 167; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.41
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
503 Smith, L (ADCSA) Willbegood Shinko Rafiki JD DQ
509 Bushell, R (WAG) Aussanda Spring Storm JD DQ
532 Schroeder, P (Munno Para) Albajail Megajoule JD DQ
31/03/2024: Event 47e Excellent Jumping 600 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 167; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.41
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
606 Carroll, L (Para District) Mirri Marang Quintago TK.S, JC, JD DQ
31/03/2024: Event 48 Open Jumping Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS (Length: 154)
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT
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-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 45.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 45.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 45.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 45.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Q 520
Q 500
Q 410
530
601
504
524
532
513
607
527
305
525
303
509
602
523
301
528
608

o 0o b~ W N P

Mudge, N

Magarey, J

Moralee, K (Para District)
Randall, H

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Mudge, N

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Schroeder, P (Munno Para)
Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Barnes, J (ADCSA)

Knapp, R (Para District)
Comely, T

Stapledon, A (Para District)
Westwood, P

Bushell, R (WAG)
Stapledon, A (Para District)

Schroeder, G (Munno Para)

Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Coulter, K (SAODC)
Laidler, S (Riverland DTC)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM HS83d FS.S 0 0.00
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO. 32.38 0 0.00
Morehill Scarlett In Red RN JD 38.56 0 0.00
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 47.25 0 2.25
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX &8RP 5 5.00
BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 52.46 35 42.46
LOV E TO RUN DIVE ON IN AD, DQ
Albajail Megajoule JD 0.00 WD/ABS
Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD 0.00 WD/ABS
Molly CCD RE SWN ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD DQ
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM 0.00 DQ
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, ADO, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM, DQ
Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA AD JDX SPD ET CAM SWN 0.00
Brashelle Whiskey Truffle JDX DQ
Aussanda Spring Storm JD DQ
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX SWN WD/ABS
Sarasota Looking Forward JDX 0.00
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD DQ
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD DQ
Catchemcasey RE TKS DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 02/05/2024 06:54:35 pm



31/03/2024: Event 49a
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 47.00; ROT 4
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Jumping 200

Place/Qual

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 49b
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 47.00; ROT 4

Masters Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 305 Comely, T
306 Turner, S (Munno Para)

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, ADO, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDMg.46
Indie AD JDX, , RA

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
DQ

31/03/2024: Event 49c
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 47.00; ROT 4

Masters Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 403 Karutz, D (Munno Para)
2 409 Karutz, D (Munno Para)
406 Moralee, K (Para District)
412 Bushell, B (WAG)

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDM 48.43
Archer ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM 45.83

Wattavue Amelia Joy CD SPD JDO JDM GD SDX RAE ADX
Canicula Halcyon (Al) JDX

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 1.43
5 5.00

DQ

0.00 DQ

31/03/2024: Event 49d
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 47.00; ROT 4

Masters Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 533 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
2 Q 501 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD 32.57 0 0.00
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JDX GD SPD ADX JDM AD SD JD ABBWGDX SDX 0 0.00
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3 523
4 500
5 528
516
527
505
517
518
513
520

Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
Magarey, J

Coulter, K (SAODC)
Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Knapp, R (Para District)
Fagan, R (Para District)
O'Donnell, B

Smith, L (ADCSA)

Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Mudge, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
Sarasota Looking Forward JDX 36.77 5
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO. 39.44 10
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD 40.37 10

Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD JDX SD AD GDX
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM
Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAM JDX SPDX AD GD SD SWN

5.00
10.00
10.00

0.00

R. CH Shartooz String Quartet CDX RAE TK.N ADX JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPDX FS.A HTM.A ET0.00

Hudson JD SD JDX
Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD
R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM HSAsd FS.S

0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 49e Masters Jumping 600 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 47.00; ROT 4
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX35RD 0 0.00
607 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE SWN ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD DQ
602 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX SWN WD/ABS
31/03/2024: Event 50 Veterans Jumping Rachael Fagan STATUS : NOT STARTED

COURSE STATS (Length: )

- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT
- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT
- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT

CAT# Handler (Club)

Overall Place/Qual

019 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

DATE:

Dog's Time

Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET

30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 51a Novice Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Rachael Fagan

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 51b Novice Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 308 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
407 Fuller, L (ADCSA)

Rachael Fagan

Pedigree Name

Vandeska Moura Moura RA CCD RAE TK.N

Donriver Centre Court Star

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

45.93

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
NFC

31/03/2024: Event 51c Novice Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 402 Fuller, L (ADCSA)
408 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
410 Moralee, K (Para District)
411 Haby, N
404 Haby, N

Rachael Fagan

Pedigree Name
Hartly Peregrin Took JD
Kosmos Little Black Dress
Morehill Scarlett In Red RN JD
Kosmos Black Diamond Tiara JC

Kosmos Tanzanian Ruby JC

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

26.74

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0.00 WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

DQ

DQ
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
31/03/2024: Event 51d Novice Jumping 500 Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 524 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOV E TO RUN DIVE ON IN AD, 18.25 5 5.00
2 504 Mudge, N BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 36.22 15 15.00
3 515 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen SD 35.67 30 30.00
514 Kennedy, K (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Jesse James DQ
522 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Hugs N Chocy Frogs RN FDX JC DQ
511 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi CCD RN DQ
507 ROYLE, E (Gawler DTC) Ch. Kaitler Lord Basil of Daveren 0.00
510 Childs, N (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Sage 0.00 WD/ABS
519 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) Curadhblue CDX RM 0.00 WD/ABS
508 Schroeder, G (Munno Para) Barclae Tag It To The Limit NFC
31/03/2024: Event 51e Novice Jumping 600 Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 608 Laidler, S (Riverland DTC) Catchemcasey RE TKS 50.83 20 24.83
604 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC) BellaJasmine RN WD/ABS
605 Grosser, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) CCdals Noble Scout 0.00
31/03/2024: Event 52a Excellent Jumping 200 Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE:

30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

31/03/2024: Event 52b Excellent Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 52¢ Excellent Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 413

405 Turner, S (Munno Para)

King, R (Dogs SA)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD 31.91
Charlie CD RE JD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 52d Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 503 Smith, L (ADCSA)
2 509 Bushell, R (WAG)

532 Schroeder, P (Munno Para)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Willbegood Shinko Rafiki JD 34.64
43.06

Aussanda Spring Storm JD
Albajail Megajoule JD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00

20 20.00
WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 52e Excellent Jumping 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 606 Carroll, L (Para District)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Mirri Marang Quintago TK.S, JC, JD 49.83

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

31/03/2024: Event 53
COURSE STATS (Length: 170)

Open Jumping

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 50.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 50.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 50.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 50.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 50.00
CAT# Handler (Club)

Overall Place/Qual

1 Q
2 Q
3 Q
4 Q
5 Q
6 Q
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

528
500
518
305
406
530
524
533
516
410
527
607
503
525
504
602

Coulter, K (SAODC)
Magarey, J

Smith, L (ADCSA)

Comely, T

Moralee, K (Para District)
Randall, H

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Moralee, K (Para District)
Knapp, R (Para District)
Barnes, J (ADCSA)

Smith, L (ADCSA)
Stapledon, A (Para District)
Mudge, N

Stapledon, A (Para District)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD 33.07
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO. 33.80
Hudson JD SD JDX 36.41

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, ADO, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDMQ.81
Wattavue Amelia Joy CD SPD JDO JDM GD SDX RAE ADX  45.57

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 48.68
LOV E TO RUN DIVE ON IN AD, 26.76
ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD 27.36
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD JDX SD AD GDX 30.70
Morehill Scarlett In Red RN JD 42.83
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM9.71
Molly CCD RE SWN ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 53.16
Willbegood Shinko Rafiki JD 39.51

Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA AD JDX SPD ET CAM SWN
BENNEVIS RE SPD GD
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX SWN

Course Faults

o o0 o0 o0 o0 O O O O O o

N
o O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

13.16

20.00
WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
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523 Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
520 Mudge, N

509 Bushell, R (WAG)

608 Laidler, S (Riverland DTC)

513 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
532 Schroeder, P (Munno Para)
510 Childs, N (Blue Lake (BLODC))
303 Westwood, P

413 King, R (Dogs SA)

601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
301 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Sarasota Looking Forward JDX

DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM HSAsd FS.S

Aussanda Spring Storm JD
Catchemcasey RE TKS

Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD

Albajail Megajoule JD

Sage

Brashelle Whiskey Truffle JDX
Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX SPD
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 54a Masters Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.65

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Rachael Fagan

Pedigree Name

STATUS : NOT STARTED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

31/03/2024: Event 54b
COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.65

Masters Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 303 Westwood, P
2 Q 305 Comely, T
306 Turner, S (Munno Para)
307 Westwood, P

Rachael Fagan

Pedigree Name

Brashelle Whiskey Truffle JDX

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

53.86

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, ADO, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDN9.82

Indie AD JDX, , RA

TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME JDX

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

WD/ABS
DQ
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31/03/2024: Event 54c
COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.65

Masters Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 406 Moralee, K (Para District)
2 403 Karutz, D (Munno Para)
3 409 Karutz, D (Munno Para)

412 Bushell, B (WAG)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Wattavue Amelia Joy CD SPD JDO JDM GD SDX RAE ADX  69.17 0
Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDM 62.40 10
Archer ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM 65.32 10

Canicula Halcyon (Al) JDX

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

9.17
12.40
15.32

0.00

DQ

31/03/2024: Event 54d
COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.65

Masters Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 518 Smith, L (ADCSA)

2 501 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

3 517 O'Donnell, B
523 Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
516 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
527 Knapp, R (Para District)
530 Randall, H
520 Mudge, N
526 Chapman, N (Gawler DTC)
528 Coulter, K (SAODC)
513 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
533 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
500 Magarey, J
525 Stapledon, A (Para District)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Hudson JD SD JDX 50.56 0

Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JDX GD SPD ADX JDM AD SD JD ABMBGDX SDX 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00

R. CH Shartooz String Quartet CDX RAE TK.N ADX JDX ADO J&0L&D SDX SPDX FS.A HTM.A ET9.15

Sarasota Looking Forward JDX

Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD JDX SD AD GDX

Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 0
R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM HSAsd FS.S
Millie RN AD JDX CCD SD

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD

Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO.

Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA AD JDX SPD ET CAM SWN

0.00

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WDJ/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

Generated by www.k9entries.com 02/05/2024 06:54:35 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 30/03/2024 - 31/03/2024
31/03/2024: Event 54e Masters Jumping 600 Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.65
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX5RD 5 5.00
2 607 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE SWN ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 79.07 15 15.00
602 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX SWN 0.00 WD/ABS
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